DuraPlus®
All-fuel, triple-wall
chimney system.
UL 103 HT.
CozyC
abin.co
m 518-623-4349
Specifications

Designed for appliances tested and listed for use with wood
stoves, fireplaces, furnaces, boilers, stoves, ranges, water heaters,
or other appliances fueled by wood, oil, coal, or gas.  6”, 9”, and 12”
chimney pipe has 1” insulation blanket; 24”,  36” chimney pipe has
1⁄2” insulation.  To calculate the installed length of DuraPlus chimney
pipe, subtract 1 1⁄2” from each length of chimney pipe.
Additional protective carton filler for shipping is available, items
have stock numbers with (CF).
LENGTH
6” DIAMETER 7” DIAMETER 8” DIAMETER
ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK #
A 6” 7” 8”
B 10” 11” 12”
6” 6DP-06 810000515 7DP-06 810000565 8DP-06 810000600
9” 6DP-09 810000516 7DP-09 810000566 8DP-09 810000601
12” 6DP-12 810000517 7DP-12 810000567 8DP-12 810000602
12” SS 6DP-12SS 810000518 -- -- -- --
24” 6DP-24 810000519 7DP-24 810000568 8DP-24 810000603
24”   -- -- -- -- 8DP-24CF 810000604
24”SS 6DP-24SS 810000520 7DP-24SS 810000569 8DP-24SS 810000605
24” SS -- -- -- -- 8DP-24SSCF 810000606
36” 6DP-36 810000521 7DP-36 810000570 8DP-36 810000607
36” 6DP-36CF 810000522 -- -- 8DP-36CF 810000608
36” SS 6DP-36SS 810000523 7DP-36SS 810000571 8DP-36SS 810000609
36” SS 6DP-36SSCF 810000524 -- -- 8DP-36 SSCF 810000610
DuraPlus | All-Fuel Chimney
 DuraVent   |   www.duravent.com 66
CozyC
abin.co